Tischtennis-Kreisverband Cloppenburg 2010/11

Madchen
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

TISCHTENNIS-VERE
MIEDERSA

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Thoben, Ewgenia, HauptstraRe 495, 26683 Saterland, Mobil:
01736105185, Tel.: 04498/707199, Ewgenija.Thoben81@gmail.com
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S0. 12.09.2010 11:00 t (1)

SV Peheim-Gronheim

12:00 t/v (1) SV Peheim-Gronheim (wS)

Fr. 17.09.2010 19:00 t
Fr. 01.10.2010 19:00 t (1)

SV Molbergen
STV Barf3el

SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Grénheim I

SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)

7:2
3.7
7:0
7:0

Mo.11.10.2010 18:00

SV Molbergen (wS)

SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)

7:2

Sa. 20.11.2010 14:00 t (1)
Di. 07.12.2010 18:00 t (1)
Mo.24.01.2011 17:00 t (1)

SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)
DJK TuS Bosel
SV Peheim-Gronheim (wS)

BV Essen
SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Grénheim

0:7
1.7
3.7

Mo.07.02.2011 17:15 (1)

SV Peheim-Gronheim (wS)

SV Molbergen (wS)

1.7

So0.20.02.2011 11:00 t (1)
S0.20.03.2011 11:00 (1)
11:00 t (1)
Sa. 26.03.2011 14:30 t (1)
S0.03.04.2011 11:00 t (1)

SV Peheim-Groénheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Groénheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Gronheim (wS)
SV Peheim-Groénheim (wS)
BV Essen

SV Molbergen

SV Peheim-Grénheim I
DJK TuS Bosel

STV Barf3el

SV Peheim-Grénheim (wS)

1.7
75
7:0
0:7
7:0




